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CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

2016 PRIMARY ELECTION - PROVISIONAL REPORT

2016 Primary Election Provisional Ballot Status List

Status Code

Accompanying Classification

1

Vote Counted

Person was not registered to vote

Person did not provide adequate proof of residence/identification

Records show person already voted in the election

Missing Signature on Affirmation - Person failed to sign the provisional ballot
affirmation

Person voted within wrong congressional district

Person was not eligible to vote (felon, non-citizen, etc.)

Court order directed such vote not be counted

Wrong Party - Person voted a major party primary ballot that was a party
affiliation different from what the person was registered as
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Other

PROVISIONAL
TAG ID

ACCEPTED

A002154-0001

A002154-0002

A005371-0001

A008724-0001

A008724-0002

A008724-0003

A009272-0001

A009272-0002

A009272-0003

A009294-0001

A009300-0001

A009312-0001

A009312-0002

A009312-0003

A009684-0002

A009735-0001

A009860-0001

A009884-0001

A009884-0002

A009948-0001

A010273-0001

A010273-0002

A010275-0001

A010275-0002
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PROVISIONAL

TAG ID

ACCEPTED

A010283-0001

A010315-0001

A010607-0001

A010607-0002

A010648-0001

A010655-0001

A011566-0001

A012410-0001

A019324-0001

A019324-0002

A019324-0003

A019571-0001

A019602-0001

A019602-0002

A019602-0003

A019602-0004

A020531-0001

A020531-0002

A020573-0001

A020668-0001

A020668-0002

A020688-0005

A020688-0006

A020688-0007

A024818-0002

A024826-0001

A038076-0001

A038076-0002

A038076-0003

A038076-0004

A038076-0005

A038076-0006

A039931-0001

A039952-0001

A053625-0001

A053639-0001

A053979-0002

A054427-0001
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